## Owsley County Alliance for Recreation & Entertainment, Inc.



The Booneville Theater Project is a sub-committee of Owsley County Alliance for Recreation and Entertainment, INC. Our main goal is to purchase and revitalize the historic Seale Theater in Booneville Kentucky (Owsley County). The redevelopment of this building will bring the arts back to our town in a bigger and better way; as well as

give our children and residents something positive to do. The re-opening of the theater will positively impact our local economy and bring visitors to our county, as well as revive the nostalgia felt by many. That is why we have chosen the Tile Project as our fundraiser of choice.

The Tile Project will give individuals the opportunity to forever capture and share the memories they have made (or plan to make) at the Seale/Booneville Theater. Whether it's a line from your favorite movie, a quote from your favorite author, leader or an 'In Memory of' tile for a loved one who's no longer with us; you can honor them in a timeless way.

	\$50 - 4x8 Brick Text Only																		
If you can dream it, then you can do it.	3 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)																		
~Walt Disney	$\Box$		$oxed{oxed}$														_	Ш	
	6 line	\$10 es of te								_	ing s	spac	es a	ınd p	ounc	tuat	ion)		
Alone we can do so	$\sqcup$		$oxed{oxed}$														<u> </u>		
little; together we can do so much.	$\Box$		$oxed{oxed}$														<u> </u>		
~ Helen Keller	$\Box$																_		
						*Re	plica	s ma	ay or	ıly be	ord	ered	with	pur	chas	e of	full-s	size t	orick

## Your Information Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_

City: State: Zip:

Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_

## Mail form and payment to:

Owsley County Alliance for Recreation & Entertainment, Inc.
P. O. Box 997
Booneville, Kentucky 41314

## Please make checks payable to:

Owsley County Alliance for Recreation & Entertainment, Inc.